
65.83'

4
9
.
5
'

1
2
4
.
8
2
'

22
5.
23
'

200.00'

363.
01'

5
3
2
.
5
9
'

1205.89'

1
6
1
.
0
6
'

66'

475
.99

'

3
1
2
.
9
8
'

(924')

4
0
5
.
4
5
'

3
9
7
.
8
2
'

66'

2
0
0
'

1
3
2
'

82.5'

8
2
.
5
'

624.85'

200'

392
.38

'

394
.13

'

7
3
.
1
1
'

7
2
.
3
0
'

434
.82

'

7
9
7
.
3
8
'

352
.65

'

382
.02

'

377.31'

290.06'

326.13'

PRICE COUNTY RD

MANHARDT RD

P
IN

E
 LA

K
E

 R
D

W
ILLO

W
 R

D

P
IN

E
 L

A
K

E
 R

D

G
R

E
E

N
 R

D

SWAMSAUGER CREEK

COU
NTY

 10
0' 

STR
IP 

PER
 V5

8-P
99

CSM 3356

3

4

MI-216-1

MI-232-2

MI-334

MI-335

MI-336

MI-337

MI-338

MI-339

MI-340

MI-341

MI-342
MI-343

MI-344
MI-345

MI-346

MI-347

MI-348

MI-349

MI-355

M
I-355-3

MI-355-4

MI-356-3

MI-359

MI-3
56-

4

MI-356-5

MI-356-6

M
I-
16
5-
1

MI-433-1

SECTION 22,  T38N-R04E

Date Created: 4/3/2023

Oneida County Land Information Office
"Where Nature Lingered Longer"

PO Box 400
Rhinelander, Wisconsin  54501

Phone:  (715) 369-6179
www.co.oneida.wi.us

https://gis.co.oneida.wi.us/gismapping/

LEGEND

1" = 200'

200 0 200 400 600

Feet

PLSS LINES
Aliquot
Quarter
Section

OTHER FEATURES
OwnershipHook

LeaderLine

Boat Launch

BOUNDARY LINES

Description Line

TaxParcel

Centerline: Private Rd
State/County Forest Rd

Water

Civil Division

Right-of-Way

380422380422


